2017 English 1 5B Homework

Quarter 1

[bookmark: _GoBack]---Friday, 11/10/17: Prepare for Vocabulary Test Tuesday

---Monday, 11/6/17: Finish vocabulary units 3-4 for Wednesday

---Thursday, 11/2/17: Prepare for test on Into the Wild on Monday (11/6), Vocabulary units 3-4 due Wednesday

---Tuesday, 10/31/17: Read/annotate chapters 11-12 for Thursday, Prepare for test on Into the Wild on Monday (11/6), vocabulary units 3-4 due Wednesday (11/8)

---Wednesday, 10/25/17: Read chapter 11 of Into the Wild for Friday

---Monday, 10/23/17: Read chapters 9 and 10 of Into the Wild for Wednesday, Work on units 3 and 4 vocab

---Wednesday, 10/18/17: Complete literary postcard for Monday, Bring vocabulary workbook to class Monday, Read chapters 6, 7, and 8 of Into the Wild for Monday

---Monday, 10/16/17: Choose a theme from the class list, find 3 examples of textual evidence that support your chosen theme.

---Friday, 10/6/17: Read up to and including chapter 5 of Into the Wild for Thursday.

---Wednesday, 10/4/17: Obtain copy of Into the Wild by Friday, Finish anticipation guide for Friday

---Monday, 10/2/17: Obtain copy of Into the Wild by Jon Krakauer by Friday (10/6)

---Tuesday, 9/26/17: Vocabulary workbook units 1 and 2 due Monday (10/2), Vocabulary test Monday (10/2), Obtain copy of Into the Wild by Jon Krakauer by Wednesday (10/4)

---Tuesday, 9/19/17: Read 'Gift of the Magi for Wednesday (pp. 524-530)

---Friday, 9/15/17: Complete 'Facebook' activity for character from Of Mice and Men for Tuesday,

---Wednesday, 9/13/17: Get syllabus contract signed for Friday, Prepare for Summer reading quiz on Friday!
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